DESC.
Hartland Controls LLC
807 Antec Rd.
Rock Falls, IL 61071
PART NO.
DRN. BY DRN. DATE CHECKED BY CHECKED DATE
REV. DESCRIPTION ECN DWN APVD APVD DATE
HCBY3P_GG850

3P LUGS
2
3 (SEE CHART AT RIGHT)
(SEE
CHART
ABOVE)
(SEE CHART ABOVE)3 QR BARCODE
(SEE CHART AT RIGHT)
INDIVIDUAL
BOX LABEL
PLACEMENT
HC CIRCUIT BREAKERS
   HC PART # AMPS
CUSTOMER
PART # BARCODE
HCBY3P10GG850 10A HCB-3/10/L 810007684895
HCBY3P15GG850 15A HCB-3/15/L 810007684901
HCBY3P20GG850 20A HCB-3/20/L 810007684918
HCBY3P25GG850 25A HCB-3/25/L 810007684925
HCBY3P30GG850 30A HCB-3/30/L 810007684932
HCBY3P35GG850 35A HCB-3/35/L 810007684949
HCBY3P40GG850 40A HCB-3/40/L 810007684956
HCBY3P45GG850 45A HCB-3/45/L 810007684963
HCBY3P50GG850 50A HCB-3/50/L 810007684970
HCBY3P60GG850 60A HCB-3/60/L 810007684987
21 4 5
PACKAGING
INDIVIDUAL BOX MASTER BOX
IBOX MOUNTING